
Stretford Police Station
Talbot Road
Stretford
Manchester
% Non Emergency 101
% Emergency 999

Opening Times 
Monday - Sunday 
8am - 11pm

Altrincham Police Station
Barrington Road
Altrincham
% Non Emergency 101
% Emergency 999

Opening Times 
Monday - Sunday 
10am - 6pm

Police stations where you can go and speak to a police officer

PEOPLE TO RING IN
TRAFFORD

IF YOU NEED HELP



Aspirations
(support for Aspergers Syndrome)
1114 Chester Road
Stretford
M32 0HL
% 0161  866 8485

Fitzroy 
(for people with 
learning disabilities)
Trafford Day & Community 
Services 1 Roebuck Lane, 
Sale, M33 7SY  
% 0161 962 3003

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm

Henshaws 
Society for the Blind
Atherton House
88-92 Talbot Road, Manchester
M16 0GS � 
% 0161 872 1234   

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm

Community Learning Disability Teams 
& Hate Crime Reporting Centres



Genie Networks
Ground Floor East, Oakland
House, Talbot Road, Manchester,
M16 0PQ
% 0161  877 0796 
Minicom/fax: 0161 941 4549

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm

Community Learning Disability Teams 
& Hate Crime Reporting Centres

Trafford Housing Trust
126 - 150 Sale Point � 
% 0300 777 7777

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm

Victim Support 
and Witness Service 
Sale 
Waterside � 
% 0161 912 3238

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm



Trafford Centre for 
Independent Living (CIL) 
2, Park Avenue, 
Sale M33 6HE 
% 0161 850 0645 

(Textphone) SMS Text Service 
(mobile phone): 07944 049092 
(8am to 4pm)

Opening Times 
Monday - Friday 
9am - 5pm

Community Learning Disability Teams 
& Hate Crime Reporting Centres



ADVICE LINES

? Mencap Direct
% 0808 808 1111

Mon - Fri
9am to 5pm

This is an advice and information
service for people with a learning
disability and their families

Stop Learning Disability Hate
Crime Helpline
% 0808 802 1155

A dedicated helpline for people
to talk about, get support or 
report learning disability hate
crime.
The helpline is open all day, every
day of the year

Breakthrough UK
% 0161 273 5412

Website:
www.breakthrough-uk.co.uk
Email:
admin@breakthrough-uk.co.uk

Independent Living Support for
Disabled People


